
LOT 10 MAGNOLIA PLACE S/D
WD 1018-1,CT 1269-2381 & SWD
1285-1532

GREENE MICHAEL R/GREENE ROCHELLE M
158 SW CEDARWOOD GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

27-5S-17-09415-110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

27517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/05/2017 DF 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

268,790
17,272
55,000

341,062
1,382

339,680
HX HB 50,722

288,958
341,062

0

344,380

1285/1532 11/21/2014 WD U I 12 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

MICHAEL R & ROCHELL

1269/2381 1/22/2014 CT U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (HARRI

FEDERAL NATIONAL MO
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23431 SFR 590 07/29/2005

2024HX Base Yr

158 SW CEDARWOOD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,553 116.0544 129.98 331,839 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2209

BAS 2,209 100 2,209 232,572

FGR 462 55 254 26,742

FOP 131 30 39 4,106

FSP 128 40 51 5,369

2,930 2,553 268,790

BAS= W24 N4 W11 FSP= W16 S8 E16 N8$ S8 W16 N8 W14 S43 E14
FOP= E29 N4 W12 N3 W5 S3 W12 S4$ N4 E12 N3 E5 S3 E12 FGR= S13
E22 N21 W22 S8$N8 E25 N11 W3 N16$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 669.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,007

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 25 450.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,013

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,000

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 28 672.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 10,752

5 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 12 25 300.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

17,272

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


